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2.3.3. Ratio of students to mentor for academic and other 

related issues (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20 

COLLEGE LEVEL MENTORING SUMMARY 

Department No: of Students No: of Mentors 

CE 397 22 
EEE 378 19 
ME 715 38 
ECE 773 39 
CSE 729 38 
IT 166 9 

H&S 991 52 
MBA 109 8 

TOTAL 4258 225 
 

Total Number of students = 4258 

Total Number of mentors = 225 

Mentor: Mentee Ratio = 1 : 18.92 
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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

S.No Mentor Name Students Roll No: Range Students Count 

1 M. Ashwin Kumar 18911A0101 to 18911A0122 17 
2 Mr.G. Satyaprakash 18911A0162 to 182 19 
3 Mr. I  Praveen Kumar Reddy 18911A0123 to 18911A0142 17 

4 Ms. M. Mounika 
18911A0143 to 18911A0161, 

17911A015(Readmin) 
18 

5 Mr. G. Ratnakar Goud 18911A01A4 to 19915A0101 9 
6 Mr.A.D. Sandeep kumar 18911A0183 to 18911A01A3 15 
7 T. Deepika 17911A0101 to 123 20 
8 Mr.Vitthal Biradar 17911A0124 to 143 17 

9 Mr. S. Nagarjuna  
17911A0144 to 164, 

16911A0114 
18 

10 Mr. K.Satyanarayana  17911A0165 to 186 21 

11 Mr. E. Giri Prasad Goud 
17911A0187 to 1A6, 

16911A01B4 
18 

12 Ms. V Swathi 
17911A01A8 to 18915A0107, 

16911A0129 
20 

13 Mr.P.Naga Mohan   18915A0108 to 18915A0124 16 
14 Mr. Prem Kumar 16911A0101 to 122 20 
15 Mr. G .Sreenath 16911A0123 to 144 20 
16 Mr. A.L.Prabhakar 16911A0145 to 17915A0107 19 

17 Mr. S. Raghavendra 
17915A0108 to 17915A0117, 
15911A0118,140,165,173,188 

16 

18 Ms. B. Monika Priya 16911A0161 to 183 20 
19 Ms. G. Sreeja 16911A0184 to 1A6 19 

20 Ms.T.Sharada 
16911A01A8 to 1C0, 
17915A0118 to 124, 
15911A0104,15-102 

20 

21 Mr. Venkat Sai Krishna  19915A0102 to 121 20 
22 Dr.Srihari 19911D2001-2018 18 
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

S. No Name of the Mentor Roll Number of the Student 
Student 

Count 

23 P.Naga Muneendra 18911A0201-223 20 

24 K.Swapna 18911A0224-248 20 

25 T.Parameshwar 18911A0249-270 20 

26 V.Vijaya Lakshmi 18911A0271-294 20 

27 K.Satish kumar 18911A0295-2A6, 19915A0201-209 20 

28 D.Srinivas 19915A0210-227 18 
29 B.Sudhakar Reddy 17911A0201-227 20 

30 P.Vaishnavi Devi 17911A0228-249,18915A0201 20 

31 M.Vijay Kumar 18915A0203-
222,16911A0206,239,242,289 21 

32 Hussain Shaik 17911A0251-270 20 

33 B.Rajesh 17911A0271-295 20 

34 S.Chaitanya 17911A0296-2A2,18915A0223-235 20 

35 P.Nageshwara Rao 18915A0236-242, 19911D0701-711 18 

36 K.Haritha 16911A0201-224 20 

37 K.Dheeraj 16911A0225-249,17915A0201-206 20 

38 L.Raju 16911A0250-273 20 

39 A.Mohandas 16911A0274-
296,15911A0261,230,275,278,280 

20 

40 A.Srilatha 17915A0207-226 20 

41 S.Suresh 
17915A0227-

232,16915A0226,15911A0212,292,296, 
18911D0701-713 

21 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

S.No Mentor Name Students Roll No: Range Students Count 

42 Mr. S. Suneel Kumar 18911A0301-323 19 
43 Mr. K. Ravi Kumar 18911A0324-345 18 
44 Ms. G. Sravya 18911A0346-367 20 
45 Mr. K. Narender Reddy 18911A0369-390 17 
46 Mr. M Mallesh 18911A0391-3B4 20 
47 Mr. N. Praveen 18911A03B5-3D5 19 
48 Mr. K. Ashokachary 18911A03D6-3F9 18 

49 Mr. J. Pradeep Kumar 
18911A03G1-3H9 

18915A0309  17911A0346 
17911A0326 

14 

50 Dr. L. Madan Ananda Kumar 17911A0301-324 19 
51 Mr. RNSV Ramakanth 17911A0325-347 20 

52 Mr. P. Sampath Kumar 17911A0349-356 
18915A0301-313 16911A0382 20 

53 Mr. K. Srinivasa Rao 17911A0358-381 19 
54 Mr. S. Ramakrishna 17911A0382-3A2 21 

55 Mr. P. RaghuRam Reddy 17911A03A4-3B1 
18915A0314-326 20 

56 Mr. Ravi Chirra 17911A03B2-3D4 18 
57 Mr. C. Naveen Raj 17911A03D5-3F7 21 

58 Mr. Imam Saheb 17911A03F8 18915A0327-346 21 

59 Mr. Abul Hasan 17911A03F9-3J1 17 
60 Mr. Shaik Ismail 17911A03J3-3L3 17 

61 Mr. G. Rajesh Babu 

17911A03L4-3M3 
18915A0347-353 

16911A0353, 17915A0342 
16911A03B9,16911A03M8 

21 

62 Mrs. J. Emeema 16911A0301-326 20 
63 Mr. Ch. Rakesh 16911A0328-352 20 

64 Mrs. T. Virajee 16911A0354-360 
17915A0301-313 16915A0304 19 

65 Mr. S. Prasad Kumar 16911A0361-380 19 
66 Mr. Shaik Amoodi 16911A0381-3A5 21 
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67 Mr. T. Pavan Kumar 
16911A03A6-3B6 
17915A0314-325 

15911A03H5 
21 

68 Mr. J. Jagadesh Kumar 16911A03B7-3D8 20 
69 Mrs. C.L. Sindhuja 16911A03E1-3G3 20 

70 Mr. K. Rajesh Kumar 
16911A03G4-3H2 
17915A0327-339 

15911A03D6 
20 

71 Ms. P. Pavani 16911A03H3-3K4 20 
72 Mrs. B. Malathi 16911A03K5-3N2 19 

73 Mr. S. Venkatesh 
16911A03N3-3N4 
17915A0340-353 

15911A03M7 
16 

74 Mrs. B. Sudha Bindu 19915A0301-318 18 
75 Dr. B. Ravinder Reddy 19915A0319-336 18 
76 Dr. N. Ravinder Reddy 19915A0337-357 20 
77 Mr. P. Chandra Kumar 19915A0358-377 20 
78 Dr. VV.Satyanarayana 18911D0401-411 11 
79 Dr. B. Phanindra 19911D0401-414 14 
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

S.No Mentor Name Students Roll No: Range 
Students 

Count 

80 Mrs.Jaya Lakshmi 18911A0401-420 20 
81 Mr.G.Sreenivasa Rao 18911A0421-440 20 

82 Mr.V.Sridhar 18911A0441-460, 
17911A04D5,18PQA0449 22 

83 Mrs.S.Radhadevi 18911A0461-481 18 
84 Mr.G.Someshwara Rao 18911A0482-4A2 19 

85 Mrs.K.Tarangini 18911A04A3-4C0, 17911A04A1 & 
4A6 20 

86 Mr.G.Ravikumar 18911A04C1-4E0 19 
87 Mrs.Y.Aruna 18911A04E1-4G1 20 
88 Mrs.M.Renuka 18911A04G2-4J0 19 
89 Mr.G.Parameshwar 18911A04J1-4L0 19 
90 Mr.Ch.Sandeep 18911A04L1-4N1 20 
91 Mr.Sunitha Rani 18911A04N2-4Q0 19 
92 Dr.M.Vadivel 19915A0401-420 20 

93 Dr.V.G.Sivakumar 19915A0421-424, 18911D5703-5709 & 
18916D5701-5703 13 

94 Mrs.CH.S.N.Sireesha Devi 17911A0401-424 21 
95 Mrs.E.Kalpana 17911A0425-446 21 

96 Mrs.A.Pavitra 17911A0448-459, 18915A0401,406, 
16911A04G1 & 471,15911A04A9 20 

97 Mr.G.Nagendra 17911A0461-482 20 
98 Mrs E.Kavitha 17911A0483-4A8 20 

99 Mrs.Lalitha Sowmya 17911A04A9-4C0, 18915A0407-412, 
16911A0C8,H7,A6,88 21 

100 Mr.S.Upendra 17911A04C1-4E3 21 
101 Mrs.K.Pavani 17911A04E4-4G6 19 

102 Mr.Md.Akram Ahmed 17911A04G7-4J0, 18915A0415-421, 
16911A0484 20 

103 Mrs. Santhi Priya 17911A04J1-4L3 21 
104 A.Laxman 17911A04L4-4N5 21 

105 Mrs.B.Keerthi Reddy 17911A04N6-4P9, 16911A04C4 & 
4L0,18915A0122-426 19 

106 Mr.S.Ritesh 16911A0401-423 21 
107 Mrs.M.Anusha 16911A0424-444 21 
108 Mrs.J.Sridevi 16911A0446-460, 17915A0401-407 22 
109 Mrs.Anagha Kulkarni 16911A0461-483 21 
110 Mrs.K.Deepika 16911A0486-4A8 20 
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111 Mr. S.Pradeep Kumar 
Reddy 

16911A04A9-4C0, 17915A0408-
415,15911A0453 20 

112 Maznu shaik 16911A04C1-4E3 20 
113 Mr.T.Venugopal 16911A04E4-4G8 19 

114 Mr.K.L.Lokesh 16911A04G9-4J0, 17915A0416-423, 
15911A04D9 & 460 19 

115 Mrs.E.Supraja 16911A04J1-4L5 21 
116 Mr.A.Chaitanya Lakshmi 16911A04L6-4N8 21 

117 Mr.G.Ravi Kishore 
16911A04L6-4Q0, 17915A0424-431, 
16915A0418, 15911A0472, 
14911A0472 

20 

118 Dr.Ganesan 19911D5701-5705 & 19911D5501-
5511 16 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING 

S. No Mentor Name Students Roll No: Range Students Count 

119 Mr.D Venkateswarlu 18911A0501- 18911A523 20 
120 Mr.K Srinivasa Rao 18911A0524- 18911A0544 20 
121 Mr.Abdul Majeed 18911A0546-18911A0566 20 
122 Mrs.K.Keerthi 18911A0567-18911A0586 20 
123 Mr.RRS Ravi Kumar 18911A0587- 18911A05A6 20 
124 Mrs.S.SriLakshmi 18911A05A7-18911A05C8 20 
125 Ms.T Maanasa 18911A05C9-18911A05F0 20 
126 Mr.MD.Zaheer Ahmed 18911A05F1-18911A05H0 20 
127 Dr.K.Ramesh Babu 18911A05H1-18911A05K1 20 
128 Mrs.K.Bhavya 18911A05K2-18911A05M3 20 
129 Dr.D.Aruna kumari 18911A05M4-18911A05P4 20 

130 Mr.B.Thikkanna 

18911A05P5-18911A05Q0, 
16911A0574,179115A0551,568,5
93,5A1,14911A05L6,15911A052

1 

17 

131 Mrs.K.Samatha 19915A0501-19915A0520 20 
132 Mr.Md.Asif 19915A0521-19915A0524 4 
133 Mr.P.K.V.S Sarma 17911A0501-17911A0521 20 
134 Mrs.A.Swarna 17911A0523-17911A0544 20 
135 Mr.Y Praveen Kumar 17911A0545- 17911A0565 20 
136 Mr.K.S.R.K.Sarma 17911A0566- 17911A0586 20 
137 Mrs.B.Sailaja 17911A0587- 17911A05B1 20 
138 Mrs.P.Laxmipriya 17911A05B2- 17911A05D3 20 
139 Mrs.P Sandhya 17911A05D4- 17911A05F3 20 
140 Mrs.S.Anusha 17911A05F4- 17911A05H3 20 
141 Mr.P.Rajashekar 17911A05H4- 17911A05K4 20 
142 Mrs.M.Vijaya 17911A05K5- 17911A05M4 20 
143 Mr. R.Yogesh 17911A05M5- 17911A05P6 20 

144 Mrs.M.Kavya 

17911A05P7-17911A05Q0, 
17601A0511,17601A0575, 

18915A0501-
18915A0504,16911A0531,547,55
7,582,5F5,5H9.5J7,5J9,5K9,5M5 

20 

145 Mr.Y. Prabhu Kumar 16911A0501-16911A0521 20 

146 Mrs.M.Divya 16911A0522- 16911A0543 20 
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147 Mr.Ch. Ramakrishna 16911A0544-16911A0563 20 

148 Ms. G .Surekha  16911A0564-16911A0587 20 

149 Mrs.G.Kalpana 16911A0588-16911A05A9 20 

150 Mr.M.Venkateshwarlu 
16911A05B0-16911A05C5, 
17915A0502, 17918A0501, 
15911A05P9, 15911A05D9 

20 

151 Mrs.Ch.Deepika 16911A05D2- 18911A05F2 20 
152 Ms.Sameerunissa 16911A05F3-16911A05H3 20 
153 Mr.M.Tarakeshwar Rao 16911A05H4-16911A05K8, 20 
154 Ms.K.Neha 16911A05L0- 16911A05N0 20 
155 Mrs.P.Babitha 16911A05N1-16911A05 Q0, 20 

156 Mr.Md.Zeshaan 
18911D05801-18911D05805 
19911D05801-19911D05803 

7 
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

S. No Mentor Name 
Students Roll No: Range 

Students 

Count 

157 Mr.B.Eswar Babu 18911A1201- 18911A1223 20 

158 Mrs.P.Lakshmi Sony 18911A1224- 18911A1245 20 

159 Dr.SRM.Krishna 
18911A1246-

18911A1260,19915A1202-
19915A1206 

17 

160 Mrs.J.Bramaramba 17911A1201-17911A1224 19 

161 Mr.Suresh Babu 17911A1225-17911A1244 19 

162 Mrs.T.Devi 17911A1245-
17911A1259,16911A1255 13 

163 Mrs.D.Anuradha 16911A1201-16911A1220 20 

164 Mrs.Indira 
Priyadarshini 16911A1221-16911A1242 20 

165 Mrs.Lakshmi Hugar 
16911A1243-

16911A1260,15911A1225-
15911A1231 

18 
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DEPARTMENT OF HUMANITIES AND SCIENCE 

Sl.No Mentor Name Student Roll No: Range Students Count 

166 Ms Ch. Sridevi 19911A0101-120 20 
167 Ms P. Ramadevi 19911A0121-141 20 
168 Ms Sreevani 19911A0142-161 20 
169 Dr B. Sita Rambabu 19911A0162-182 20 
170 Ms.Md.Sharmila K 19911A183-190,18911A0104 9 
171 Mr D. Anil 19911A0201-221 20 
172 Mr A. Surender 19911A0222-241 20 
173 Dr. M. Anand Pandarinath 19911A0242-261 20 
174 Mrs.Srilatha 19911A0262-275 14 
175 Mr J. Govardhan Reddy 19911A0301-320 20 
176 Dr M. Lakshmi 19911A0321-340 20 
177 Ms M. Swetha 19911A0341-360 20 
178 Dr R. Ramakrishna 19911A0361-381 21 
179 Ms J. Sridevi 19911A0382-3A3 21 
180 Ms Naga Kumari. G 19911A03B4-3C3 20 
181 Mr.V.Subhash Reddy 19911A03C4-3C9 6 
182 Mr A. Devakishan 19911A0401-420 20 
183 Dr R. Padma Venkat 19911A0421-440 20 
184 Dr  Mahesh Rajendran 19911A0441-457 17 
185 Ms Sj. Geetha Devi 19911A0461-480 20 
186 Dr R. Prabhakar Sastry 19911A0481-4A0 20 
187 Ms M. Vijayashanthi 19911A04A1-4B7 17 
188 Mr G. Chandu 19911A04C1-4E0 20 
189 Mr Peter Beligraham 19911A04E1-4G1 21 
190 Mr P. Venkateswara Reddy 19911A04G2-4H6 15 
191 Ms Rvn. Udayasree 19911A04J1-4L0 20 
192 Dr D. Raju 19911A04L1-4N0 20 
193 Ms.Prathima 19911A04N1-4P5 15 
194 Dr D. Indira Priyadarshini 19911A0501-520 20 
195 Mr A. Sadanandam 19911A0521-540 20 
196 Mr K. Mallikarjuna Rao 19911A0541-560 20 
197 Mr M. Praveen 19911A0561-580 20 
198 Ms B. Saritha 19911A0581-5A0 20 
199 Mr R. Muralidhar Reddy 19911A05A1-5C0 20 
200 Ms Mnl. Anuradha 19911A05C1-5E0 20 
201 Dr V. Murali 19911A05E1-5G0 20 
202 Dr P. Suresh 19911A05G1-5J0 20 
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203 Ms. G. Sujatha 19911A05J1-5L0 20 
204 Mr N. Susheel Kumar 19911A05L1-5N0 20 
205 Mr Shafiullah Basha 19911A05N1-5Q0 20 
206 Ms M. Sujatha 19911A1201-1220 20 
207 Mr B. Narsimlu 19911A1221-1241 21 
208 Dr K. Kondala Rao 19911A1242-1260 19 
209 Ms P. Ramya Sudha 19911A1261-1280 20 
210 Mr E. Sagar 19911A1281-12A0 20 
211 Ms M. Hepsiba George 19911A12A1-12B9 19 
212 Ms Fouzia Tabassum 19911A12C1-12E0 20 
213 Mr R. Vijaya Kumar 19911A12E1-12F8 18 
214 Mr Drs Narsing Rao 19911A12F9-12H6 18 
215 Mr B. Vikas 19911A3501-3520 20 
216 Dr K. Lakshmi Narayan 19911A3521-3540 20 
217 Ms P. Annapurna 19911A3541-3560 20 
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DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

S.No Mentor Name Students Roll No: Range Students Count 

218 Dr.KVR Satya kumar 19911E0001-19911E0015 15 

219 Mrs.P.Suneela Bharathi 19911E0016-19911E0030 15 

220 Mrs.K.Kavitha 19911E0031-19911E0045 15 

221 Mrs.AK.Srujana 19911E0046-19911E0057 12 

222 Mrs.G.Rajitha 18911E0001-18911E0014 14 

223 Mr.K.Jeevan kumar 18911E0015-18911E0028 14 

224 Mr.K.Arjun Goud 18911E0029-18911E0042 12 

225 Mr.P.Suman 18911E0043-18911E0055 12 
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Ref: VJIT lP /0412019-20 Date: 20.06.2019

CIRCULAR

This is to bring to the attention of all students that they are advised to meet
the mentors preferably on every Saturday to get the necespry suggestions/
counseling sessions pertaining to academic and other matters. However, if there is
any important issue to be discussed, they are free to meet mentors anytime during

v the college hours.
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PRINCIPAL
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HYderabad-75'

Copy to:

Aca. Co-ordinator Sr. A.O
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Sample Mentor Log that a mentor maintains 

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Mentor-wise Issues Log for AY: 2019-20 

Name of the mentor: ____________ Year- Sem: _______  Section: _____ 

S.No Roll 

Number 

Mentee Name Date Issue(s) Raised Action Taken Resolution 

time 

Signature 

of mentor 
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STUDENT MENTORING 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

II year 

S.No Mentor Name Students Roll No: Range Students Count 

1 M. Ashwin Kumar 18911A0101 to 18911A0122 17 
2 Mr.G. Satyaprakash 18911A0162 to 182 19 
3 Mr. I. Praveen Kumar Reddy 18911A0123 to 18911A0142 17 

4 Ms. M. Mounika 18911A0143 to 18911A0161, 
17911A0150 18 

5 Mr. G. Ratnakar Goud 18911A01A4 to 19915A0101 9 
6 Mr.A.D. Sandeep kumar 18911A0183 to 18911A01A3 15 

III Year 

7 T. Deepika 17911A0101 to 123 20 
8 Mr.Vitthal Biradar 17911A0124 to 143 17 

9 Mr. S. Nagarjuna  17911A0144 to 164, 
16911A0114 18 

10 Mr. K.Satyanarayana  17911A0165 to 186 21 

11 Mr. E. Giri Prasad Goud 17911A0187 to 1A6, 
16911A01B4 18 

12 Ms. V Swathi 17911A01A8 to 18915A0107, 
16911A0129 20 

13 Mr.P.Naga Mohan   18915A0108 to 18915A0124 16 
IV year  

14 Mr. Prem Kumar 16911A0101 to 122 20 
15 Mr. G .Sreenath 16911A0123 to 144 20 
16 Mr. A.L.Prabhakar 16911A0145 to 17915A0107 19 

17 Mr. S. Raghavendra 17915A0108 to 17915A0117, 
15911A0118,140,165,173,188 16 

18 Ms. B. Monika Priya 16911A0161 to 183 20 
19 Ms. G. Sreeja 16911A0184 to 1A6 19 

20 Ms.T.Sharada 
16911A01A8 to 1C0, 
17915A0118 to 124, 
15911A0104,15-102 

20 

II Year Lateral Entry 

21 Mr. Venkat Sai Krishna  19915A0102 to 121 20 
M.Tech (Structural) 

22 Dr.Srihari 19911D2001-2018 18 
     

 















Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

(Accredited by NAAC, Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH) 
Aziznagar Gate, C.B. Post, Hyderabad-500 075 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 

Name of the Department: Civil Engineering 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: T. Deepika 
 
List of Mentees of   III Year: 

S.No Roll.No Name 

1 17911A0101 ADIRALA KOTESH 
2 17911A0102 ANANTHULA UPENDER 
3 17911A0103 ANKAM SUMANTH 
4 17911A0106 BARTANUR MANASA 
5 17911A0107 BATHULA NAVYA 
6 17911A0108 BHUKYA SANDHYA  
7 17911A0109 BINGI PRAVALIKA 
8 17911A0110 BODDUPALLY VIGNESH 
9 17911A0111 CHEERLA SURESH SAGAR 
10 17911A0112 D.ANIL 
11 17911A0113 DAMIDI HARISHWAR 
12 17911A0114 DONGARI VINAY 
13 17911A0116 ELURI HASITH 
14 17911A0117 GADUDHULA DIVYA  
15 17911A0118 G.NARESH SAGAR 
16 17911A0119 G RAGHU VAMSI KRISHNA 
17 17911A0120 GARSHAKURTHI RAJARAGHAVENDRA KASHYAP 
18 17911A0121 GOPU SAHANA  
19 17911A0122 J.VENKATESH BABU 
20 17911A0123 KALIKIVAYEE HARIKA  
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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 

Name of the Department: Civil Engineering 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: Mr. K. Satyanarayana 

List of Mentees of   III Year: 

S.No Roll.No Name 

1 17911A0165 BELLAMKONDA VASAVI 
2 17911A0166 BHUKYA PRASHANTH 
3 17911A0167 BONDALA AJAYCHANDRA 
4 17911A0168 BURRA SAI SHARATH RAJ GOUD 
5 17911A0169 CH HARSHA VARDHAN MADAVA 
6 17911A0171 CHAVALI SUDHEERA 
7 17911A0172 CHINTHAPANTI HARISH 
8 17911A0173 DARAVATH DEVENDAR 
9 17911A0174 DEEKONDA MURALI 
10 17911A0175 DONAKANTI SAGAR 
11 17911A0176 EDUNURI RAVICHANDU REDDY 
12 17911A0177 GAMMULA BHAVANI 
13 17911A0178 GOLLA VIKAS 
14 17911A0179 GORLA NAVEEN YADAV 
15 17911A0180 HRISHIKESH GOUD GAJAGOUNI 
16 17911A0181 KALAKOTA RENUKA 
17 17911A0182 KALAL SAI PAVAN GOUD 
18 17911A0183 KATROTH PRAVEEN 
19 17911A0184 KODURI MAHANTHI 
20 17911A0185 KOPPERA SRUJAN REDDY 

21 17911A0186 KORAPALA MANISHA  
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

S.No Year Mentor Roll No: Range of Mentees 
Student 

Count 

1 

II 

P.Naga Muneendra 18911A0201-223 20 

2 K.Swapna 18911A0224-248 20 

3 T.Parameshwar 18911A0249-270 20 

4 V.Vijaya Lakshmi 18911A0271-294 20 

5 K.Satish kumar 18911A0295-2A6 11 

6 

III 

 

B.Sudhakar Reddy 17911A0201-227 20 

7 P.Vaishnavi Devi 17911A0228-249,18915A0201 20 

8 M.Vijay Kumar 18915A0203-
222,16911A0206,239,242,289 

21 

9 Hussain Shaik 17911A0251-270 20 

10 B.Rajesh 17911A0271-295 20 

11 S.Chaitanya 17911A0296-2A2,18915A0223-235 20 

12 P.Nageshwara Rao 18915A0236-242 7 

13 

IV 

 

K.Haritha 16911A0201-224 20 

14 K.Dheeraj 16911A0225-249,17915A0201-206 20 

15 L.Raju 16911A0250-273 20 

16 A.Mohandas 16911A0274-
296,15911A0261,230,275,278,280 

20 

17 A.Srilatha 17915A0207-226 20 

18 S.Suresh 17915A0227-
232,16915A0226,15911A0212,292,296 

10 

 

 

























































Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STUDENT MENTORING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 
 











Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

(Accredited by NAAC, Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH) 

Aziznagar Gate, C.B. Post, Hyderabad-500 075 

Mentors in the Department of Mechanical Engineering 

S.No Mentor Name Students Roll No: Range Students Count 

1 Mr. S. Suneel Kumar 18911A0301-323 19 
2 Mr. K. Ravi Kumar 18911A0324-345 18 
3 Ms. G. Sravya 18911A0346-367 20 
4 Mr. K. Narender Reddy 18911A0369-390 17 
5 Mr. M Mallesh 18911A0391-3B4 20 
6 Mr. N. Praveen 18911A03B5-3D5 19 
7 Mr. K. Ashokachary 18911A03D6-3F9 18 

8 Mr. J. Pradeep Kumar 18911A03G1-3H9, 18915A0309,  
17911A0346, 17911A0326 14 

9 Dr. L. Madan Ananda Kumar 17911A0301-324 19 
10 Mr. RNSV Ramakanth 17911A0325-347 20 

11 Mr. P. Sampath Kumar 17911A0349-356, 18915A0301-
313, 16911A0382 20 

12 Mr. K. Srinivasa Rao 17911A0358-381 19 
13 Mr. S. Ramakrishna 17911A0382-3A2 21 

14 Mr. P. RaghuRam Reddy 17911A03A4-3B1 18915A0314-
326 20 

15 Mr. Ravi Chirra 17911A03B2-3D4 18 
16 Mr. C. Naveen Raj 17911A03D5-3F7 21 
17 Mr. Imam Saheb 17911A03F8, 18915A0327-346 21 
18 Mr. Abul Hasan 17911A03F9-3J1 17 
19 Mr. Shaik Ismail 17911A03J3-3L3 17 

20 Mr. G. Rajesh Babu 
17911A03L4-3M3, 18915A034-
353, 16911A0353, 17915A0342, 
16911A03B9, 16911A03M8 

21 

21 Mrs. J. Emeema 16911A0301-326 20 
22 Mr. Ch. Rakesh 16911A0328-352 20 

23 Mrs. T. Virajee 16911A0354-360, 17915A0301-
313, 16915A0304 19 

24 Mr. S. Prasad Kumar 16911A0361-380 19 
25 Mr. Shaik Amoodi 16911A0381-3A5 21 

26 Mr. T. Pavan Kumar 16911A03A6-3B6, 17915A0314-
325, 15911A03H5 21 

27 Mr. J. Jagadesh Kumar 16911A03B7-3D8 20 
28 Mrs. C.L. Sindhuja 16911A03E1-3G3 20 

29 Mr. K. Rajesh Kumar 16911A03G4-3H2, 17915A0327-
339, 15911A03D6 20 

30 Ms. P. Pavani 16911A03H3-3K4 20 
31 Mrs. B. Malathi 16911A03K5-3N2 19 

32 Mr. S. Venkatesh 16911A03N3-3N4, 17915A0340-
353, 15911A03M7 16 

33 Mrs. B. Sudha Bindu 19915A0301-318 18 
34 Dr. B. Ravinder Reddy 19915A0319-336 18 
35 Dr. N. Ravinder Reddy 19915A0337-357 20 
36 Mr. P. Chandra Kumar 19915A0358-377 20 
37 Dr. V.V.Satyanarayana 18911D0401-411 11 
38 Dr. B. Phanindra 19911D0401-414 14 
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Name of the Department: Mechanical Engineering 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: Mr.G.Rajesh Babu 

List of Mentees of III-Year: 

S.No Roll No: Name 

1 17911A03L4 SRI HARSHA JOSHI 
2 17911A03L5 TAMATAMU PRADEEP KUMAR 
3 17911A03L6 THOTA VIVEK VARDHAN PATEL 
4 17911A03L7 THOTAKURA SAI BHARGAV 
5 17911A03L8 TIMMANOLLA SRUJAN REDDY 
6 17911A03L9 VANAM SAI PRADEEP REDDY 
7 17911A03M0 VANKUDOTH MOHAN 
8 17911A03M1 YENNI PAVAN KUMAR 
9 17911A03M2 ABDUL AZEEMUDDIN 
10 17911A03M3 RAPAKULA VIVEK 
11 18915A0347 SIDHAGONI RAVITEJA 
12 18915A0348 SURYADEVARA SAIKIRAN 
13 18915A0349 TALAKOKKULA SHARATH KUMAR 
14 18915A0350 THAMMISETTI RAJU 
15 18915A0351 VADLA KALYAN 
16 18915A0352 VANGA MADHU 
17 18915A0353 VANKUDOTHU RAVINDAR 
18 17915A0342 MYAKA KUMAR 
19 16911A0353 SOURAV SINGH 
20 16911A03B9 A DINESH 
21 16911A03M8 SABAVATH MURALI KRISHNA 
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Name of the Department: Mechanical Engineering 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: Dr.V.V.Satyanarayana 

List of Mentees of M.Tech (CAD/CAM) II Year: 

S.No Roll No: Name 

1 18911D0401 BANOTHU VEERANNA 
2 18911D0402 KHETHAVATH VENKAT 
3 18911D0403 KASULA SRIKANTH GOUD 
4 18911D0404 BHUAKAR MANOJ GOUD 
5 18911D0405 KOMMINENI MADHU 
6 18911D0406 ESLAVATH CHARAN 
7 18911D0407 KARRE SHYAM BABU 
8 18911D0408 NOONE AVINASH 
9 18911D0409 BADDAM RANJITH 
10 18911D0410 MOHD YSER UDDIN 
11 18911D0411 MOHD ISHAQ 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING 

S. 

No 
Mentor Name Students Roll No: Range 

Students 

Count 

1 Mr.D Venkateswarlu 18911A0501- 18911A523 20 
2 Mr.K Srinivasa Rao 18911A0524- 18911A0544 20 
3 Mr.Abdul Majeed 18911A0546-18911A0566 20 
4 Mrs.K.Keerthi 18911A0567-18911A0586 20 
5 Mr.RRS Ravi Kumar 18911A0587- 18911A05A6 20 
6 Mrs.S.SriLakshmi 18911A05A7-18911A05C8 20 
7 Ms.T Maanasa 18911A05C9-18911A05F0 20 
8 Mr.MD.Zaheer Ahmed 18911A05F1-18911A05H0 20 
9 Dr.K.Ramesh Babu 18911A05H1-18911A05K1 20 
10 Mrs.K.Bhavya 18911A05K2-18911A05M3 20 
11 Dr.D.Aruna Kumari 18911A05M4-18911A05P4 20 

12 Mr.B.Thikkanna 
18911A05P5-18911A05Q0, 
16911A0574,179115A0551,568,593,5A1, 
14911A05L6, 15911A0521 

17 

13 Mrs.K.Samatha 19915A0501-19915A0520 20 
14 Mr.Md.Asif 19915A0521-19915A0524 4 
15 Mr.P.K.V.S Sarma 17911A0501-17911A0521 20 
16 Mrs.A.Swarna 17911A0523-17911A0544 20 
17 Mr.Y Praveen Kumar 17911A0545- 17911A0565 20 
18 Mr.K.S.R.K.Sarma 17911A0566- 17911A0586 20 
19 Mrs.B.Sailaja 17911A0587- 17911A05B1 20 
20 Mrs.P.Laxmipriya 17911A05B2- 17911A05D3 20 
21 Mrs.P Sandhya 17911A05D4- 17911A05F3 20 
22 Mrs.S.Anusha 17911A05F4- 17911A05H3 20 
23 Mr.P.Rajashekar 17911A05H4- 17911A05K4 20 
24 Mrs.M.Vijaya 17911A05K5- 17911A05M4 20 
25 Mr. R.Yogesh 17911A05M5- 17911A05P6 20 

26 Mrs.M.Kavya 

17911A05P7-17911A05Q0, 
17601A0511,17601A0575, 18915A0501-
18915A0504,16911A0531,547,557,582,5F5,5
H9.5J7,5J9,5K9,5M5 

20 

27 Mr.Y. Prabhu Kumar 16911A0501-16911A0521 20 
28 Mrs.M.Divya 16911A0522- 16911A0543 20 
29 Mr.Ch. Ramakrishna 16911A0544-16911A0563 20 
30 Ms. G .Surekha  16911A0564-16911A0587 20 
31 Mrs.G.Kalpana 16911A0588-16911A05A9 20 
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32 Mr.M.Venkateshwarlu 16911A05B0-16911A05C5, 17915A0502, 
17918A0501, 15911A05P9, 15911A05D9 20 

33 Mrs.Ch.Deepika 16911A05D2- 18911A05F2 20 
34 Ms.Sameerunissa 16911A05F3-16911A05H3 20 

35 Mr.M.Tarakeshwar 
Rao 16911A05H4-16911A05K8, 20 

36 Ms.K.Neha 16911A05L0- 16911A05N0 20 
37 Mrs.P.Babitha 16911A05N1-16911A05 Q0, 20 
38 Mr.Md.Zeshaan 18911D05801-18911D05805 7 

 





























































































Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STUDENT MENTORING 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
 



   Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
An Autonomous Institution 

       (Accredited by NAAC, Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH) 
Aziz Nagar Gate, C.B. Post, Hyderabad-500 075 

 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

S.No Mentor Name 
Students Roll No: Range 

Students 

Count 

1 Mr.B.Eswar Babu 18911A1201- 18911A1223 20 

2 Mrs.P.Lakshmi Sony 18911A1224- 18911A1245 20 

3 Dr.SRM.Krishna 
18911A1246-

18911A1260,19915A1202-
19915A1206 

17 

4 Mrs.J.Bramaramba 17911A1201-17911A1224 19 

5 Mr.Suresh Babu 17911A1225-17911A1244 19 

6 Mrs.T.Devi 17911A1245-
17911A1259,16911A1255 13 

7 Mrs.D.Anuradha 16911A1201-16911A1220 20 

8 Mrs.Indira 
Priyadarshini 16911A1221-16911A1242 20 

9 Mrs.Lakshmi Hugar 
16911A1243-

16911A1260,15911A1225-
15911A1231 

18 
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Department of Information Technology 

 

CIRCULAR   

Date: 26.08.2019 

 

This is to inform all the faculty members that the mentoring activity would be 
continued for lateral entry students in the A.Y 2019-20 and the details of the 
mentors/mentees are furnished below. Mentors are advised to monitor the progress of the 
mentees and the mentorship report is to be submitted on a timely basis to the undersigned. 

 
 

S. No Year Roll Number of the Student 
   Mentor 

Name 
Students 

Count 

Signature of 

the Mentor 

1 II  19915A01202-1206 Dr.SRM. 
Krishna 5 
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Name of the Department: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: B Eswar Babu 

List of Mentees: 

 

S.No Roll No: Name 

1 18911A1201 ABHISHEK RAJ CHOWDARY 

2 18911A1202 ADLURI SHIVANI 

3 18911A1203 AHMED ABDUL WAHED 

4 18911A1204 AITHA SAI NEERAJ 

5 18911A1205 AITOLLA VENKATESH 

6 18911A1206 AKSHAT DALMIA 

7 18911A1207 ALAPARTHI RADHA SREE 

8 18911A1209 ANDOLE KRISHNAM RAJ DEEKSHIT RAJ 

9 18911A1210 ANNAMANENI SAI NIKHIL 

10 18911A1211 APOORVA GANGYADA 

11 18911A1212 ASKA RACHEL NIHARIKA 

12 18911A1213 B ANOJ 

13 18911A1214 BANDARU R R LEELA KRISHNA 

14 18911A1215 BARLAPALLY SAI KIRAN REDDY 

15 18911A1216 BOLLA HARSHAVARDHAN 

16 18911A1217 CHAMALA SRISHA REDDY 

17 18911A1218 CHANDAN VARDHAN V 

18 18911A1220 DHULIPALLA ANUSHA 

19 18911A1221 EMMADI SAI SRIVANI 

20 18911A1223 GADDAM UDAYASRI 
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Name of the Department: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: Dr. SRM Krishna 

List of Mentees: 

 

S.No Roll No: Name 

1 18911A1246 PULIMAMIDI DIVYA 

2 18911A1248 RAJA BABU 

3 18911A1249 SAMPATH REDDY P 

4 18911A1250 SANDAPETA ARUN KUMAR 

5 18911A1251 SANGEETH GILDA 

6 18911A1253 TAKKAN GEETHANJALI 

7 18911A1254 VEERAVALLI BINDU SREE 

8 18911A1255 VELLA LIKHITHA 

9 18911A1256 VISWAKARMA RAJ NANDINI 

10 18911A1257 VODINEPALLY SURYA PRAKASH 

11 18911A1259 YERRA SAI MANISHA 

12 18911A1260 VASH SAMBA RAJU 
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Name of the Department: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: J. Bramaramba 

List of Mentees: 

 

S.No Roll No: Name 

1 17911A1201 ADDI SANJANA 

2 17911A1202 AMUNDLA SAGAR 

3 17911A1203 ANUMU VENKATARAMANA 

4 17911A1205 BEERAM PRIYA 

5 17911A1206 BEERUKA TARINI 

6 17911A1208 DESHINENI PRANITHA 

7 17911A1209 EKKALADEVI SRINIVAS SANJANA 

8 17911A1211 GADDAM JAGADEESH 

9 17911A1212 GANJI NAGA SAI MAHITH 

10 17911A1213 GIDDALAPATI VAISHNAVI 

11 17911A1214 GINNE ABHINAYA SRI 

12 17911A1215 GINUKALA PHANINDAR 

13 17911A1216 GODUGU MANISH KUMAR YADAV 

14 17911A1218 J S V S JOGENDRA KAPGATE 

15 17911A1219 JATOTH PAVAN KUMAR 

16 17911A1220 K KIRAN 

17 17911A1221 K SHASHANK 

18 17911A1223 KALYAN GOURU 

19 17911A1224 KARNE VISHAL KUMAR 
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Name of the Department: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: M. Suresh Babu 

List of Mentees: 

 

S.No Roll No: Name 

1 17911A1225 KATAM SOMESH SAI 

2 17911A1226 KATARAM VIVEK KIRAN 

3 17911A1227 KEETHA HEMANTH 

4 17911A1228 KONDURI SAIVARDHAN 

5 17911A1229 KONDURU SHIVANI 

6 17911A1230 KOTHA CHIKITHA REDDY 

7 17911A1231 M P SOUNDARYA 

8 17911A1232 MACHUGARI AKILA 

9 17911A1233 MAREDDY ANIL KUMAR 

10 17911A1234 MOHAMMED ALI 

11 17911A1235 MOHAMMED FURQAN 

12 17911A1237 MYADAM AARTHI 

13 17911A1238 NIKHIL KUMAR R 

14 17911A1239 PAMULAPATI SAI CHAITANYA 

15 17911A1240 PATLOLLA VINEETH REDDY 

16 17911A1241 PATLURI PALLAVI 

17 17911A1242 PENDOTA SOWMYA SREE 

18 17911A1243 POGULA SAI PUNEETH 

19 17911A1244 PRITHVI REDDY MANDALAPU 
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Name of the Department: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: T. Devi 

List of Mentees: 

 

S.No Roll No: Name 

1 17911A1245 S SRI SAI HARISH 

2 17911A1248 SREESHMA REDDY P 

3 17911A1249 SUNIGANTI PRAVALIKA 

4 17911A1250 T PAVAN YADAV 

5 17911A1251 TANKASALA ABHISHEK 

6 17911A1253 TURPU POOJA 

7 17911A1254 VANGA YAMUNA 

8 17911A1255 VEMULAPALLI BHARATH SAI 

9 17911A1256 VILASAGARAM SAIRAM 

10 17911A1257 VORSU SWATHI 

11 17911A1258 VUKKALKER NANDINI 

12 17911A1259 Y. SREE PADMA APARNA 

13 16911A1255 SUSHMA GUDA (DOJ:10-7-18) 
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Name of the Department: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: Dr.SRM.Krishna 

List of Mentees: 

S.No Roll.No Name 

1 19915A1202 BUDDHANA SHIREESHA 

2 19915A1203 LADHIPEERLA VISHWANTH 

3 19915A1204 LONKA KUSHAL REDDY 

4 19915A1205 MOHAMMAD RABBANI 

5 19915A1206 POTHUGANTI ACHYUTH 
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DEPARTMENT OF MBA 

S.No. Mentor Name Students Roll No: Range Students Count 

1 Mrs. G. Rajitha 18911E0001 – 18911E0014 14 

2 Mr. K. Jeevan Kumar 18911E0015 – 18911E0028 14 

3 Mr. K. Arjun Goud 18911E0029 – 18911E0042 12 

4 Mr. P. Suman 18911E0043 – 18911E0055 12 

 

 

 







  Vidya Jyothi Institute of Technology 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

(Accredited by NAAC, Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH) 

Aziznagar Gate, C.B. Post, Hyderabad-500 075 
 

Name of the Department: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: Mr. K. Arjun Goud 

List of Mentees of II Year: 

S.No Roll No: Name 

1 18911E0029 K.Sravani 

2 18911E0030 K.Bhargavi Kalyani 

3 18911E0032 L.Sowkya 

4 18911E0034 M.Likitha 

5 18911E0035 M.Sirisha 

6 18911E0036 M.Durga 

7 18911E0037 M.Archana 

8 18911E0038 M.Achyuth reddy 

9 18911E0039 M.Shirisha 

10 18911E0040 P.Sai Taniya 

11 18911E0041 P.Pravallika reddy 

12 18911E0042 P.Anvesh reddy 
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Name of the Department: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Name of the Mentor: Mr. P. Suman 

List of Mentees of II Year: 

S.No Roll No: Name 

1 18911E0043 P.Aneela 

2 18911E0044 Rahul Rajput 

3 18911E0045 R.Rakesh 

4 18911E0046 S.Preethi 

5 18911E0047 SK.Sohail 

6 18911E0048 S.Niharika 

7 18911E0049 S.Abhinav 

8 18911E0051 S.Shashidhar reddy 

9 18911E0052 T.Vineela 

10 18911E0053 Y.Nithisha 

11 18911E0054 Y.Teja 

12 18911E0055 J.Akhila 
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